
 

VILLAGE OF WESTHAMPTON BEACH 
BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETINGS 

2024-2025 
 

 
 
WORK SESSIONS 5:00 P.M.               REGULAR MEETINGS 5:00 P.M.      
 
2024                         2024 
 
Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Thursday, Aug.  1, 2024 
 
Wednesday, Aug. 21, 2024     Thursday, Sept. 5, 2024 
 
Wednesday, Sept. 18, 2024     Thursday, Oct.  3, 2024 
          
Wednesday, Oct.  16, 2024     Thursday, Nov. 7, 2024 
 
Wednesday, Nov. 20, 2024     Thursday, Dec. 5, 2024 

   
 
 
2025                                      2025 
                              
NO DECEMBER WORK SESSION   Thursday, Jan.  2, 2025                                       
 
Wednesday, Jan.  15, 2025    Thursday, Feb.  6, 2025 
 
Wednesday, Feb.  12, 2025        Thursday, March 6, 2025 
 
Wednesday, March 19, 2025    Thursday, March 26, 2025  * 
         Special Meeting 

   Presentation of Budget to Trustees 
 
        Thursday, April 3, 2025  
         Budget Hearing*       
 
Wednesday, April 16, 2025    Thursday, May 1, 2025 
 
Wednesday, May 21, 2025    Thursday, June  5, 2025 
 
NO JUNE WORK SESSION     Tuesday, July 1,  2025  

              ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING 
 


